
MEN'S (9-12) 198.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 315.0 10

2 Isaiah  Melugin Independence High School 197.0 275.0 8

3 Stone  Perry Pittsburg 190.0 260.0 6

4 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 255.0 4

5 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 193.0 245.0 2

6 austin o'hara st. paul high school 191.0 240.0 1

7 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 230.0 0

8 Jared Mora McDonald County High School 185.0 225.0 0

9 Andrew Watkins McDonald County High School 185.0 210.0 0

10 Nate Adams Fort Scott High School 182.0 185.0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 475.0 10

2 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 405.0 8

3 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 395.0 6

4 Isaiah  Melugin Independence High School 197.0 365.0 4

5 Stone  Perry Pittsburg 190.0 350.0 2

6 Jared Mora McDonald County High School 185.0 345.0 1

7 Andrew Watkins McDonald County High School 185.0 335.0 0

8 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 193.0 335.0 0

9 Nate Adams Fort Scott High School 182.0 330.0 0

10 austin o'hara st. paul high school 191.0 320.0 0



Men's (9-12) 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 330.0 10

2 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 285.0 8

3 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 275.0 6

4 Jared Mora McDonald County High School 185.0 245.0 0

5 Andrew Watkins McDonald County High School 185.0 245.0 0

6 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 193.0 245.0 1

7 Isaiah  Melugin Independence High School 197.0 235.0 0

8 Stone  Perry Pittsburg 190.0 220.0 0

9 Nate Adams Fort Scott High School 182.0 210.0 0

10 austin o'hara st. paul high school 191.0 205.0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.0 1120.0 10

2 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 925.0 8

3 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 920.0 6

4 Isaiah  Melugin Independence High School 197.0 875.0 4

5 Stone  Perry Pittsburg 190.0 830.0 2

6 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 193.0 825.0 1

7 Jared Mora McDonald County High School 185.0 815.0 0

8 Andrew Watkins McDonald County High School 185.0 790.0 0

9 austin o'hara st. paul high school 191.0 765.0 0

10 Nate Adams Fort Scott High School 182.0 725.0 0


